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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 9 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2/21/2026 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.12 605 Q
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:01.12 31.33

2. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:02.18 575 Q
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:02.18 31.77

3. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.63 536 Q
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:03.63 32.89

4. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:09.69 408 Q
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.69 35.65

5. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.06 402 Q
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.06 36.84

6. VUJANOVIC, Nina 14 Vojvodina 1:10.50 394 Q
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.50 37.46

7. STOKIC, Marija 13 Swimming club Proleter 1:10.85 388 Q
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:10.85 37.04

8. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Vojvodina 1:11.36 380 Q
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.36 37.22

9. DANILIN, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.37 380 Q
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.37 37.60

10. SAVIC, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 1:11.87 372 Q
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.87 37.80

11. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 1:11.93 371 R
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:11.93 38.44

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.25 366 R
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:12.25 37.85

13. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.37 350
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.37 38.35

14. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:13.45 348
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:13.45 39.27

15. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 Sremska Mitrovica 1:13.83 343
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.83 39.42

16. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Swimming club Proleter 1:14.41 335
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.41 38.75

17. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.58 333
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:14.58 37.96

18. PETKEVICH, Aleksandra 13 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.87 329
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:14.87 40.03

19. TARBUK, Milica 14 Swim Star 1:15.17 325
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:15.17 38.35

20. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:15.97 315
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.97 40.41

21. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.41 298
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:17.41 40.18

22. KULT, Zoja 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.56 296
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:17.56 40.22
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

23. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Marija 14 Sremska Mitrovica 1:17.73 294
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:17.73 38.94

24. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:18.13 289
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:18.13 40.53

25. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.53 285
50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:18.53 40.31

26. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:19.08 279
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:19.08 42.04

27. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.25 257
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.25 42.23

28. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 1:22.03 250
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:22.03 42.35

29. DJUKIC, Lenka 15 Vojvodina 1:22.86 243
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:22.86 43.18

30. LETIC, Visnja 14 Vojvodina 1:26.75 211
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:26.75 45.92

31. PLESNICAR, Una 13 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.57 199
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:28.57 47.49

32. CUDIC, Olga 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.11 165
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:34.11 50.86

33. DAMNJANOVIC, Tamara 14 PK Arena 2015 1:38.22 145
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:38.22 53.04

34. TRIPUNOVIC, Tana 16 Vojvodina 1:40.92 134
50m: 45.12 45.12 100m: 1:40.92 55.80

35. BANCIC, Sonja 16 Vojvodina 1:46.91 113
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:46.91 59.32

36. VUKASINOVIC, Emilija 17 Vojvodina 1:51.58 99
50m: 51.57 51.57 100m: 1:51.58 1:00.01

37. BOZOVIC, Lola 17 Vojvodina 1:51.91 98
50m: 51.19 51.19 100m: 1:51.91 1:00.72

38. ELESIN, Helena 18 Vojvodina 1:55.51 89
50m: 53.74 53.74 100m: 1:55.51 1:01.77

39. MILOVIC, Una 17 Vojvodina 2:11.16 61
50m: 1:01.11 1:01.11 100m: 2:11.16 1:10.05

DSQ DJUKIC, Milica 17 Vojvodina 1:49.54

15 - 16 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.43 626 Q
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.43 31.22

2. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 1:05.04 502 Q
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:05.04 34.38

3. DELIC, Masa 11 Swimming club Proleter 1:06.87 462 Q
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.87 35.46

4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:09.81 406 R
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.81 37.22

5. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:10.47 395 R
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.47 36.91

6. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:13.71 345
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.71 38.69
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:19.45 275
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:19.45 42.76

8. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 1:19.54 274
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:19.54 41.57

9. DAMNJANOVIC, Jovana 11 PK Arena 2015 1:36.40 154
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:36.40 52.81

17 - 18 years

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.06 578 Q
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.06 32.36

2. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:07.24 454 Q
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.24 34.90

3. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:16.52 308
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:16.52 41.89

4. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.35 298
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:17.35 41.57

5. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:19.21 278
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:19.21 41.14

15 - 18 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.43 626 Q
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.43 31.22

2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.06 578 Q
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.06 32.36

3. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 1:05.04 502 Q
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:05.04 34.38

4. DELIC, Masa 11 Swimming club Proleter 1:06.87 462 Q
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.87 35.46

5. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:07.24 454 Q
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.24 34.90

6. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:09.81 406 R
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.81 37.22

7. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:10.47 395 R
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.47 36.91

8. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:13.71 345
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.71 38.69

9. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:16.52 308
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:16.52 41.89

10. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.35 298
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:17.35 41.57

11. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:19.21 278
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:19.21 41.14

12. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:19.45 275
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:19.45 42.76

13. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 1:19.54 274
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:19.54 41.57

14. DAMNJANOVIC, Jovana 11 PK Arena 2015 1:36.40 154
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:36.40 52.81



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 2/21/2026 20:19 - Page 4

Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.43 626 Q
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.43 31.22

2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.12 605 Q
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:01.12 31.33

3. DELIC, Sara 07 Swimming club Proleter 1:01.31 599 Q
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:01.31 31.76

4. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.06 578 Q
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.06 32.36

5. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:02.18 575 Q
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:02.18 31.77

6. SCHMIDTMAYER, Nila 11 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:03.29 545 Q
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:03.29 33.01

7. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:03.35 543
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:03.35 31.87

8. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.63 536 Q
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:03.63 32.89

9. SZEL SZABINA, Mira 11 NICS-HSUVC 1:04.05 526 Q
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:04.05 33.20

10. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 1:05.04 502 Q
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:05.04 34.38

11. DELIC, Masa 11 Swimming club Proleter 1:06.87 462 Q
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.87 35.46

12. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:07.24 454 Q
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.24 34.90

13. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:07.50 449 Q
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:07.50 35.76

14. SALAMON, Hedvig 12 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:07.56 448
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:07.56 35.70

15. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:07.80 443 Q
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:07.80 35.77

16. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:09.69 408 Q
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.69 35.65

17. NAGY FRUZSINA, Anett 12 NICS-HSUVC 1:09.75 407
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:09.75 36.89

18. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:09.81 406 R
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.81 37.22

19. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.06 402 Q
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.06 36.84

20. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 1:10.20 399
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:10.20 36.86

21. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:10.47 395 R
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.47 36.91

22. VUJANOVIC, Nina 14 Vojvodina 1:10.50 394 Q
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.50 37.46

23. STOKIC, Marija 13 Swimming club Proleter 1:10.85 388 Q
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:10.85 37.04

24. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Vojvodina 1:11.36 380 Q
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.36 37.22
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. DANILIN, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.37 380 Q
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.37 37.60

26. SAVIC, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 1:11.87 372 Q
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.87 37.80

27. RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:11.91 371
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:11.91 37.44

28. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 1:11.93 371 R
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:11.93 38.44

29. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.25 366 R
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:12.25 37.85

30. KOVACS, Jazmin 15 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:12.54 362
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.54 37.91

31. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.37 350
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.37 38.35

32. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:13.45 348
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:13.45 39.27

33. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:13.71 345
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.71 38.69

34. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 1:13.72 345
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:13.72 39.41

35. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 Sremska Mitrovica 1:13.83 343
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.83 39.42

36. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:14.01 341
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:14.01 38.53

37. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Swimming club Proleter 1:14.41 335
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.41 38.75

38. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.58 333
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:14.58 37.96

39. PETKEVICH, Aleksandra 13 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.87 329
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:14.87 40.03

40. TARBUK, Milica 14 Swim Star 1:15.17 325
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:15.17 38.35

41. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:15.97 315
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.97 40.41

42. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:16.52 308
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:16.52 41.89

43. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.35 298
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:17.35 41.57

44. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.41 298
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:17.41 40.18

45. KULT, Zoja 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.56 296
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:17.56 40.22

46. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Marija 14 Sremska Mitrovica 1:17.73 294
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:17.73 38.94

47. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:18.13 289
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:18.13 40.53

48. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.53 285
50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:18.53 40.31
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:19.08 279
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:19.08 42.04

50. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:19.21 278
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:19.21 41.14

51. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:19.45 275
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:19.45 42.76

52. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 1:19.54 274
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:19.54 41.57

53. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.25 257
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:21.25 42.23

54. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 1:22.03 250
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:22.03 42.35

55. CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla 12 Usce 1:22.26 248
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:22.26 43.50

56. DJUKIC, Lenka 15 Vojvodina 1:22.86 243
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:22.86 43.18

57. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:22.90 242
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:22.90 45.59

58. LETIC, Visnja 14 Vojvodina 1:26.75 211
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:26.75 45.92

59. PLESNICAR, Una 13 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.57 199
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:28.57 47.49

60. CUDIC, Olga 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.11 165
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:34.11 50.86

61. DAMNJANOVIC, Jovana 11 PK Arena 2015 1:36.40 154
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:36.40 52.81

62. DAMNJANOVIC, Tamara 14 PK Arena 2015 1:38.22 145
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:38.22 53.04

63. TRIPUNOVIC, Tana 16 Vojvodina 1:40.92 134
50m: 45.12 45.12 100m: 1:40.92 55.80

64. BANCIC, Sonja 16 Vojvodina 1:46.91 113
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:46.91 59.32

65. VUKASINOVIC, Emilija 17 Vojvodina 1:51.58 99
50m: 51.57 51.57 100m: 1:51.58 1:00.01

66. BOZOVIC, Lola 17 Vojvodina 1:51.91 98
50m: 51.19 51.19 100m: 1:51.91 1:00.72

67. ELESIN, Helena 18 Vojvodina 1:55.51 89
50m: 53.74 53.74 100m: 1:55.51 1:01.77

68. MILOVIC, Una 17 Vojvodina 2:11.16 61
50m: 1:01.11 1:01.11 100m: 2:11.16 1:10.05

DSQ DJUKIC, Milica 17 Vojvodina 1:49.54


